
WoON congres  
 
7 april 2016 
 

 

 



Verhuisgeneigden 

 -    

 200.000  

 400.000  

 600.000  

 800.000  

 1.000.000  

 1.200.000  

 1.400.000  

2009 2012 2015 

voorkeur koop 

voorkeur huur 



Tevredenheid woning 
 

zeer tevreden 

tevreden 

niet tevreden, maar ook 
niet ontevreden 

(zeer) ontevreden 



Verhuizingen naar corporatiewoningen 

0% 

10% 

20% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

100% 

2009 2012 2015 

Buitenland  

Doorstromer 

Semi starter 

Starter 
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